
 

 

COR Swim Team Jumbos Group 
Winter Session 

January 6 to February 24, 2026 
  
 
If you are interested in our Jumbo Shrimps program, please email Coach Brandon Jones to schedule a 
tryout, brandon@corswim.org   
 
Tryouts are required for placement into Jumbo Shrimps or any of COR's competitive groups. 
 
We will not make up missed classes – unless it is a schedule change due to team scheduling or GISD 
maintenance.   

 

• We will not make up missed classes unless the schedule is changed by the team. 

• You will be notified if there are any schedule changes due to unforeseen circumstances. 

 

 

Jumbos ~ 2026 Winter Session Schedule (12 Practices) 
         
 

Tuesday, Jan 6:   6:30 – 7:15 PM  Garland ISD Pool 
Thursday, Jan 8:   6:30 – 7:15 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

 
Tuesday, Jan 13:   6:30 – 7:15 PM  Garland ISD Pool 
Thursday, Jan 15:   6:30 – 7:15 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

  

Tuesday, Jan 20:   6:30 – 7:15 PM  Garland ISD Pool 
Thursday, Jan 22:   6:30 – 7:15 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

 
Tuesday, Jan 27:   6:30 – 7:15 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

    Thursday, Jan 29:      OFF – pool in use      
 

    Tuesday, Feb 3:      OFF – pool in use      
Thursday, Feb 5:   6:30 – 7:15 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

    
Tuesday, Feb 10:   6:30 – 7:15 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

    Thursday, Feb 12:      OFF – pool in use      
 

Tuesday, Feb 17:   6:30 – 7:15 PM  Garland ISD Pool 
Thursday, Feb 19:   6:30 – 7:15 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

 
Tuesday, Feb 24:   6:30 – 7:15 PM  Garland ISD Pool 

 
 

*Spring Session will begin after Spring Break! 


